
17th August 2016 Younger cadet girls

ID Name Country Rank

1 Domiter Julia UKS Plomien Limanowa 74

2 Grabas Julia UKS GIM TIM Stalowa Wola 912

3 Kramek Adrianna UKS GIM TIM Stalowa Wola 1060

4 Dosedělová Michaela Baník Březenecká Chomutov 63

5 Krebsová Barbora STK ZŠ Pezinok 196

6 Darovcová Nina ŠKST Karlova Ves 210

7 Palaštyová Nikola STK Radoľa 119

8 Kapallová Alžbeta Mária STK Radoľa 238

9 Jungwirthová Andrea AC Sparta Praha 1100

10 Sztwiertnia Ilona LKS Lesznianka Leszna Gorna 20

11 Šinkarová Monika ŠKST Michalovce 70

12 Bilkovičová Sára MSK Malacky 35

13 Polakovičová Bianka MSK Malacky 462

14 Grimmerová Diana SK Dobré 72

15 Sazimová Adéla SK Dobré 1100

16 Stefanska Sofia TTVN Niedersachsen 300

17 Illášová Adriana Slovensko 7

18 Igazová Martina ŠKST Topolčany 189

19 Grenčíková Evelyn ŠKST Topolčany 322

20 Vrzalová Štěpánka KST Zlín 117

21 Bačinová Lucie Česká republika 45

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament



Younger cadet girls

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Slovensko

Illášová Adriana 9, 7, 3, 5, 5, 6,

Baník Březenecká Chomutov

Dosedělová Michaela -9, -7, -3, 5, 4, 9,

KST Zlín

Vrzalová Štěpánka -5, -5, -6, -5, -4, -9,

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

LKS Lesznianka Leszna Gorna

Sztwiertnia Ilona 7, 9, -7, 6, 2, 2, 4, 5, 9, 12,

ŠKST Michalovce

Šinkarová Monika -7, -9, 7, -6, -11, 8, -9, 9, 5 5, -10, 7, 10,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Krebsová Barbora -2, -2, -4, 11, -8, 9, -9, -5 -5, -6, -6,

SK Dobré

Sazimová Adéla -5, -9, -12, -5, 10, -7, -10, 5, 6, 6,

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSK Malacky

Bilkovičová Sára -8, 6, 9, 10, 5, 6, 9, 4, 2, 2,

SK Dobré

Grimmerová Diana 8, -6, -9, -10, 7, 8, 2, -8, -7, -7,

STK Radoľa

Palaštyová Nikola -5, -6, -9, -7, -8, -2, 5, 4, 7,

AC Sparta Praha

Jungwirthová Andrea -4, -2, -2, 8, 7, 7, -5, -4, -7,

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Česká republika

Bačinová Lucie 6, -7, 8, 7, 6, 4, 8, 10, -5, -12, -4,

UKS Plomien Limanowa

Domiter Julia -6, 7, -8, -7, 11, 6, 3, -6, -3, -8,

ŠKST Karlova Ves

Darovcová Nina -6, -4, -8, -11, -6, -3, -4, -5, -5,

TTVN Niedersachsen

Stefanska Sofia -10, 5, 12, 4, 6, 3, 8, 4, 5, 5,

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016
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17th August 2016
1 17 Illášová Adriana - Slovensko

Grimmerová Diana 

2 14 Grimmerová Diana  - SK Dobré 3:0 (7,6,6)

Stefanska Sofia

3 11 Šinkarová Monika - ŠKST Michalovce 3:1 (5,5,-10,6)

Stefanska Sofia

4 16 Stefanska Sofia - TTVN Niedersachsen 3:2 (7,-8,7,-8,9)

Sztwiertnia Ilona

5 12 Bilkovičová Sára - MSK Malacky 3:0 (6,11,9)

Bilkovičová Sára

6 21 Bačinová Lucie - Česká republika 3:2 (-7,4,4,-9,10)

Sztwiertnia Ilona

7 4 Dosedělová Michaela - Baník Březenecká Chomutov 3:1 (8,6,-9,6)

   Sztwiertnia Ilona

8 10 Sztwiertnia Ilona - LKS Lesznianka Leszna Gorna 3:0 (6,6,8)
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Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
Younger cadet girls
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17th August 2016 Yuonger cadet boys

ID Name Country Rank

1 Żydek Robert LKS Olmex Piotrowice 5080

2 Piekarczyk Michał LKS Olmex Piotrowice 102

3 Puli Conrad MITTC Malta 60

4 Kokavec Pavol KST Raksit Nitra 1800

5 Kozelek Ondřej TJ Nivnice 550

6 Belopotočan Dávid MSTK Tvrdošín 240

7 Fojtík Matúš STK Radoľa 840

8 Pečalka Nataniel STK Radoľa 1620

9 Novický Oliver STMK Stropkov 5100

10 Sawczak Milosz Mosir Dukla 456

11 Vondráček Filip SKST Most 5100

12 Slaný Vojtěch Orel Paskov 5100

13 Slaný Martin Orel Paskov 5100

14 Mudrák Alex STK 1.ZŠ Vráble 390

15 Smažík David SK Pedagog České Budějovice 275

16 Baroš Antonín TJ Horní Bečva 176

17 Černohorský Tomáš TJ Sokol Vsetín 66

18 Tichavský Filip TJ Franštát pod Radhoštěm 693

19 Palušek Samuel STK Košice - Čaňa 630

20 Blaško Nikolas ŠKST Michalovce 360

21 Terezka Tomáš ŠKST Michalovce 780

22 Herman Hugo STK Devinská Nová ves 2640

23 Penkala Matuš STK Devinská Nová ves 3030

24 Sivák Ivan SK Dobré 616

25 Sivák Jakub SK Dobré 5100

26 Otáhal Bořek SK Přerov 242

27 Goldír Jakub MSK Čadca 30

28 Šramo Radoslav MSK Čadca 180

29 Kapusta Michal MSK Čadca 120

30 Kállay Fedor MSK Čadca 300

31 Piala Marián MSK Čadca 510

32 Kubjatko Samuel MSK Čadca 600

33 Holeščák Dominik MSK Čadca 2280

34 Imrišík Matúš MSK Čadca 2220

35 Gerát Dominik MSK Čadca 2190

36 Svojanovský Jakub TTC Ústí nad Orlicí 748

37 Robben Bennet TTVN Niedersachsen 240

38 Prázdný Pavel TJ Sokol Náklo 253

39 Skotnica Martin SK Frýdlant n.Ostravicí 55

40 Lebeda Matyáš TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 110

41 Šorm Luboš TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 132

42 Truněček Martin TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 99

43 Petrek Tomáš TJ Horní Město 5100

44 Planieta Radovan ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka 5100

45 Košťál Daniel SKST Baník Havířov 187

46 Tkáč Matěj ŠKST Michalovce 480

47 Benda Vojtěch SKST Hodonín 319

48 Brhel Štěpán SKST Hodonín 88

49 Pisár Jan Česká republika 44

50 Mrižo Michal ŠKST Topolčany 900

51 Katona Alexander ŠKST Topolčany 3780

52 Arpáš Samuel ŠKST Topolčany 2580

53 Uherík Kristián ŠKST Topolčany 1170

54 Šutiak Samuel ŠKST Topolčany 270

55 Gono Matúš ŠKST Topolčany 3300

56 France Roman TTC Interspead Nové Zámky 2160

57 Morávek Jindřích TJ Jiskra Strážnice 550

58 Svrček Petr MSK Čadca 5100

59 Schuster Lukáš KST Hluk 5100

60 Doubek Kristián ŠKST Karlova Ves 5100

61 Skála Marek MS Brno 5100

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament



Yuonger cadet boys

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSK Čadca

Goldír Jakub 8, -7, -2, -9, 4, 1, 5,

TTVN Niedersachsen

Robben Bennet -8, 7, 2, 9, 5, 9, 2,

ŠKST Michalovce

Terezka Tomáš -4, -1, -5, -5, -9, -2,

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Česká republika

Pisár Jan 7, 6, -8, 8, 9, 6, 1,

ŠKST Michalovce 

Tkáč Matěj -7, -6, 8, -8, 6, 4, 3,

KST Raksit Nitra

Kokavec Pavol -9, -6, -1, -6, -4, -3,

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SK Frýdlant n.Ostravicí

Skotnica Martin 3, 7, 5, 6, 9, 8, 3, 7, 4,

TJ Jiskra Strážnice

Morávek Jindřích -3, -7, -5, -8, -10, -3, 4, 7, 2,

STK Košice - Čaňa

Palušek Samuel -6, -9, -8, 8, 10, 3, 3, 0, 4,

Orel Paskov

Slaný Martin -3, -7, -4, -4, -7, -2, -3, 0, -4,

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MITTC Malta

Puli Conrad -13, -7, -6, 5, 12, -9, 7, 9, 8, -5, 12,

SKST Hodonín

Benda Vojtěch 13, 7, 6, 8, -7, 9, -9, 9 8, 9, 9,

ŠKST Topolčany

Arpáš Samuel -5, -12, 9, -7, -8, 7, -9, 9, -9 -9, 13, 6, 5, 13

MS Brno

Skála Marek -9, -8, 5, -12, -8, -9, -9, 9, -13, -6, -5, -13

Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Hodonín

Brhel Štěpán 6, 9, 5, 5, 8, -9, 8, 8, 4, 8,

TJ Sokol Náklo

Prázdný Pavel -6, -9, -5, -9, -7, -6, -4, -6, 8, -5,

ŠKST Topolčany

Uherík Kristián -5, -8, 9, -8, 9, 7, 6, 9, 9, 2,

SKST Most

Vondráček Filip -8, -4, -8, 4, 6, -8, 5, -9, -9, -2,

Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Truněček Martin -9, 9, 8, -9, -8 5, 2, 2, 5, 9, 4,

MSK Čadca

Kubjatko Samuel 9, -9, -8, 9, 8 11, 4, 6, -8, 6, -6, 4, 4

STK Devinská Nová ves

Herman Hugo -5, -2, -2, -11, -4, -6, -9, -6, -7,

ŠKST Topolčany

Katona Alexander -5, -9, -4, 8, -6, 6, -4, -4 9, 6, 7,
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17th August 2016
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Group 7
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Piekarczyk Michał 4, 4, -7, 6, 9, 10, 5, 2, 5, 6,

SK Dobré

Sivák Ivan -4, -4, 7, -6, 15, 10, -11, 11, 6, 3, 3,

TJ Franštát pod Radhoštěm

Tichavský Filip -9, -10, -5, -15, -10, 11, -11, 8, 9, 8,

MSK Čadca

Svrček Petr -2, -5, -6, -6, -3, -3, -8, -9, -8,

Group 8
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Lebeda Matyáš 3, -10, 12, -8, -10 6, 5, 6, 5, 6, 8,

TJ Nivnice

Kozelek Ondřej -3, 10, -12, 8, 10 8, 5, 3, -9, 8, -9, 1, 9

MSK Čadca

Imrišík Matúš -6, -5, -6, -8, -5, -3, 5, 8, -11, 3,

TJ Horní Město

Petrek Tomáš -5, -6, -8, 9, -8, 9, -1, -9 -5, -8, 11, -3,

Group 9
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSK Čadca

Kapusta Michal 11, 10, -13, -11, 5 4, -9, 5, 5, 1, 5, 7,

ŠKST Topolčany

Šutiak Samuel -11, -10, 13, 11, -5 -12, 6, 5, 7, 2, 3, 2,

STK Radoľa

Fojtík Matúš -4, 9, -5, -5, 12, -6, -5, -7, 7, 5, 5,

ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka

Planieta Radovan -1, -5, -7, -2, -3, -2, -7, -5, -5,

Group 10
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Šorm Luboš 10, -6, -5, -6, 7, -9, 5, 6, 3, 8, -6, 7,

MSK Čadca

Piala Marián -10, 6, 5, 6, 4, 9, 11, 6, 2, 7,

ŠKST Topolčany

Mrižo Michal -7, 9, -5, -6, -4, -9, -11, 9, 3, 13,

STK Devinská Nová ves

Penkala Matuš -3, -8, 6, -7, -6, -2, -7, -9, -3, -13,

Group 11
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Horní Bečva

Baroš Antonín -5, 6, -7, -8, -7, 8, 5, 3, -6, 6, 4, 8,

MSK Čadca

Kállay Fedor 5, -6, 7, 8, 1, 4, 11, 9, 5, 6,

STK Radoľa

Pečalka Nataniel 7, -8, -5, -3, -1, -4, -11, -7, -9, -7,

Orel Paskov

Slaný Vojtěch 6, -6, -4, -8, -9, -5, -6, 7, 9, 7,

Group 12
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSK Čadca

Šramo Radoslav -2, -8, -3, 3, 8, 8, 5, 5, 4,

STK 1.ZŠ Vráble

Mudrák Alex 2, 8, 3, 13, 10, 2, 9, 9, 4,

TTC Interspead Nové Zámky

France Roman -3, -8, -8, -13, -10, -2, 8, 8, -9, 5,

STMK Stropkov

Novický Oliver -5, -5, -4, -9, -9, -4, -8, -8, 9, -5,
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Group 13
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Košťál Daniel -5, -7, -6, 4, 6, 3, -12, 4, 7, 3,

ŠKST Michalovce

Blaško Nikolas 5, 7, 6, 9, 11, 7, 4, -9, 2, 7,

TTC Ústí nad Orlicí

Svojanovský Jakub -4, -6, -3, -9, -11, -7, 5, 5, 14,

SK Dobré

Sivák Jakub 12, -4, -7, -3, -4, 9, -2, -7, -5, -5, -14,

Group 14
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSTK Tvrdošín

Belopotočan Dávid 6, 8, 11, -9, 5, 4, -11, 9 9, 6, 10,

SK Pedagog České Budějovice

Smažík David -6, -8, -11, 8, 4, 2, 5, 5, 9,

MSK Čadca

Gerát Dominik 9, -5, -4, 11, -9 -8, -4, -2, -1, -6, -6,

KST Hluk

Schuster Lukáš -9, -6, -10, -5, -5, -9, 1, 6, 6,
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17th August 2016
1 37 Robben Bennet - TTVN Niedersachsen

97 Robben Bennet

2 bye

Robben Bennet

3 16 Baroš Antonín - TJ Horní Bečva 3:0 (3,10,6)

Baroš Antonín

4 24 Sivák Ivan - SK Dobré 3:0 (6,7,5)

Robben Bennet

5 20 Blaško Nikolas - ŠKST Michalovce 3:0 (4,5,4)

Šramo Radoslav

6 28 Šramo Radoslav - MSK Čadca 3:2 (6,-7,8,-2,6)

Šramo Radoslav

7 15 Smažík David - SK Pedagog České Budějovice 3:2 (2,8,-7,-9,8)

   Smažík David

8 5 Kozelek Ondřej - TJ Nivnice 3:0 (10,13,4)

Robben Bennet

9 32 Kubjatko Samuel  - MSK Čadca 3:0 (1,9,5)

Uherík Kristián 

10 53 Uherík Kristián  - ŠKST Topolčany 3:0 (6,8,5)

Kapusta Michal 

11 19 Palušek Samuel - STK Košice - Čaňa 3:0 (14,10,5)

Kapusta Michal 

12 29 Kapusta Michal  - MSK Čadca 3:0 (6,7,3)

Kapusta Michal 

13 31 Piala Marián - MSK Čadca 3:0 (8,6,6)

Piala Marián

14 46 Tkáč Matěj - ŠKST Michalovce 3:0 (1,3,5)

Piala Marián

15 bye 3:1 (4,8,-9,5)

Benda Vojtěch

16 47 Benda Vojtěch - SKST Hodonín

Robben Bennet

17 39 Skotnica Martin - SK Frýdlant n.Ostravicí 3:0 (8,7,6)

Skotnica Martin

18 bye

Skotnica Martin

19 42 Truněček Martin - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:1 (9,-5,11,7)

Belopotočan Dávid

20 6 Belopotočan Dávid - MSTK Tvrdošín 3:2 (-10,-7,8,8,3)

Skotnica Martin

21 30 Kállay Fedor  - MSK Čadca 3:0 (6,9,8)

Kállay Fedor 

22 41 Šorm Luboš - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:1 (10,-9,0,12)

Piekarczyk Michał

23 45 Košťál Daniel - SKST Baník Havířov 3:2 (7,-8,10,-4,10)

Piekarczyk Michał

24 2 Piekarczyk Michał - LKS Olmex Piotrowice 3:0 (5,8,10)

Skotnica Martin

25 48 Brhel Štěpán - SKST Hodonín 3:2 (7,9,-7,-9,9)

Goldír Jakub 

26 27 Goldír Jakub  - MSK Čadca 3:0 (12,9,3)

Goldír Jakub 

27 54 Šutiak Samuel  - ŠKST Topolčany 3:0 (6,6,10)

Šutiak Samuel 

28 14 Mudrák Alex - STK 1.ZŠ Vráble 3:0 (6,9,9)

Goldír Jakub 

29 3 Puli Conrad - MITTC Malta 3:1 (8,1,-10,1)

Lebeda Matyáš

30 40 Lebeda Matyáš - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:1 (15,4,-1,3)

Pisár Jan

31 bye 3:2 (8,-9,-5,8,7)

Pisár Jan

32 49 Pisár Jan - Česká republika

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
Yuonger cadet boys
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17th August 2016 Older cadet girls

ID Name Country Rank

1 Staszczak Zuzanna LKS Olmex Piotrowice 218

2 Nováková Martina TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 111

3 Vargová Silvia STK ZŠ Pezinok 245

4 Kováčová Zuzana STK ZŠ Pezinok 350

5 Chovancová Marie SK Svinov 390

6 Rozkydalová Eliška SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 192

7 Cimrmanová Eliška TSM Kladno 201

8 Franeková Věra TJ Sokol Poděbrady 291

9 Stránská Anna Viktorie Radim 138

10 Kováčová Alžbeta ŠKST Ružomberok 168

11 Pisarčíková Frederika ŠKST Ružomberok 182

12 Terezková Jana ŠKST Michalovce 66

13 Koďousková Eliška SK Dobré 255

14 Bačinová Pavla SK Dobré 354

15 Hnátková Kateřina TJ Sokol Vsetín 282

16 Dzelinksá Julia STK Košice - Čaňa 119

17 Hasters Finja TTVN Niedersachsen 259

18 Prázdná Tereza TJ Sokol Náklo 318

19 Klempererová Anna TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 210

20 Kuličová Aneta TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 462

21 Divinská Natália Slovensko 91

22 Lacenová Renáta ŠKST Topolčany 133

23 Malíková Klára KST Hluk 156

24 Pěnkavová Kristína Česká republika 102

25 Záděrová Linda MS Brno 120

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament



Older cadet girls

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠKST Michalovce

Terezková Jana 11, -8, 6, -8, -6 3, 9, -9, 6,

KST Hluk

Malíková Klára -11, 8, -6, 8, 6 8, 8, 3,

TJ Sokol Vsetín

Hnátková Kateřina -3, -9, 9, -6, -8, -8, -3,

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Slovensko 

Divinská Natália 3, 3, 5, -9, 8, 8, 4,

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Rozkydalová Eliška -3, -3, -5, -7, -8, 13, 4, 2

SK Dobré

Koďousková Eliška 9, -8, -8, -4, 7, 8, -13, -4, -2

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Česká republika

Pěnkavová Kristína 5, 8, 4, -5, 11, -9, -8, 2, -5, 5, 5,

ŠKST Ružomberok

Kováčová Alžbeta -5, -8, -4, -8, 8, 4, -10, -8 3, -9, 6, 2,

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Staszczak Zuzanna 5, -11, 9, 8, 8, -8, -4, 10, 8 10, -6, 8, 6,

SK Dobré

Bačinová Pavla -2, 5, -5, -5, -3, 9, -6, -2, -10, 6, -8, -6,

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Nováková Martina 6, 8, 7, -5, -7, 10, 4, -8 6, 7, 4,

ŠKST Ružomberok

Pisarčíková Frederika -6, -8, -7, -2, -8, -7, -10, 12, 4, 5,

TTVN Niedersachsen

Hasters Finja 5, 7, -10, -4, 8 2, 8, 7, 4, 4, -10, 6,

TJ Sokol Náklo

Prázdná Tereza -6, -7, -4, 10, -12, -4, -5, -4, -4, 10, -6,

Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MS Brno

Záděrová Linda -6, 9, 8, 2, 1, 9, 4, 4, 7, 3,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Klempererová Anna 6, -9, -8, -2, 8, 9, -7, -8, 2 2, 2, 4,

TJ Sokol Poděbrady

Franeková Věra -1, -9, -4, -8, -9, 7, 8, -2 5, 2, 7,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Kováčová Zuzana -4, -7, -3, -2, -2, -4, -5, -2, -7,

Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠKST Topolčany

Lacenová Renáta 7, 7, 7, 4, 3, 4, 5, 6, 9,

TSM Kladno

Cimrmanová Eliška -7, -7, -7, 9, 7, 3, 6, 9, 10,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Vargová Silvia -4, -3, -4, -9, -7, -3, -9, 9, 8, 9,

SK Svinov

Chovancová Marie -5, -6, -9, -6, -9, -10, 9, -9, -8, -9,

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016
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17th August 2016
1 23 Malíková Klára - KST Hluk

Malíková Klára

2 bye

Malíková Klára

3 19 Klempererová Anna - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:2 (7,-5,-10,12,4)

Klempererová Anna

4 6 Rozkydalová Eliška - SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 3:0 (10,10,8)

Malíková Klára

5 22 Lacenová Renáta  - ŠKST Topolčany 3:2 (7,13,-10,-9,6)

Nováková Martina

6 2 Nováková Martina - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:2 (9,-8,9,-8,6)

Nováková Martina

7 bye 3:1 (-9,7,8,6)

   Staszczak Zuzanna

8 1 Staszczak Zuzanna - LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Záděrová Linda

9 17 Hasters Finja - TTVN Niedersachsen 3:0 (8,5,6)

Hasters Finja

10 bye

Záděrová Linda

11 7 Cimrmanová Eliška  - TSM Kladno 3:1 (8,6,-9,4)

Záděrová Linda

12 25 Záděrová Linda - MS Brno 3:0 (5,5,6)

Záděrová Linda

13 12 Terezková Jana - ŠKST Michalovce 3:1 (10,5,-0,10)

Terezková Jana

14 24 Pěnkavová Kristína - Česká republika 3:0 (5,9,9)

Divinská Natália

15 bye 3:2 (-13,-8,4,7,9)

Divinská Natália

16 21 Divinská Natália - Slovensko 

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
Older cadet girls
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17th August 2016 Older cadet boys

ID Name Country Rank

1 Bodnar Michał LKS Olmex Piotrowice 3320

2 Wodniak Kamil LKS Olmex Piotrowice 4880

3 Antecki Patryk LKS Olmex Piotrowice 3584

4 Vella Vidal James MITTC Malta 178

5 Krebs Jakub STK ZŠ Pezinok 3208

6 Dográcia Samuel STK ZŠ Pezinok 2338

7 Janečka Václav TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 396

8 Henžel Michal SK Svinov 715

9 Mitka Kryštof TTC Brandýs nad Labem 594

10 Korman Radoslav ŠKST ENERGODATA Žilina 1138

11 Chmielowski Jakub Nurt Przemysl 712

12 Kopecký Filip TTC Litoměřice 506

13 Skokan Viktor TTC Litoměřice 517

14 Szolnoki Kristián STK 1.ZŠ Vráble 2458

15 Sokol Jan STO Spoje Ivanka 778

16 Pavlák Michal TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň 1918

17 Veterník Peter TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň 1588

18 Veterník Jakub TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň 1768

19 Svoboda Petr Sokol Klobouky u Brna 407

20 Németh Štefan STK Košice - Čaňa 1108

21 Dráb Matúš ŠKST Michalovce 208

22 Ivančo Felix MSK Malacky 178

23 Martinko Tomáš TJ Ostrava KST 74

24 Bělík Šimon TJ Ostrava KST 62

25 Štalzer Adam SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 264

26 Přída Kryštof DDM Kotlářka Praha 231

27 Skopal Dalibor SK Přerov 209

28 Šikl Richard SK Přerov 319

29 Červinka Lukáš SK Přerov 341

30 Jarolím  Tomáš SK Přerov 1122

31 Kapusta Martin MSK Čadca 568

32 Badura Martin MSK Čadca 868

33 Ďanovský Martin Lokomotiva Vrútky 298

34 Klimenta Matěj Tatran Hostinné 825

35 Hauschwitz Matěj Tatran Hostinné 1144

36 Antoš Michal Tatran Hostinné 5000

37 Valeš Jakub Tatran Hostinné 1045

38 Záboj Matěj ST Euromaster Kolín(FK Kolín)?? 253

39 Svojanovský Radim TTC Ústí nad orlicí 440

40 Hartstang Mikael TTVN Niedersachsen 328

41 Sedláček Michael SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 671

42 Janovský Dan TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 330

43 Ježek Tomáš TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 1188

44 Bohdanecký Jakub TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 352

45 Tesolin Riccardo TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 495

46 Jakubský Filip TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 198

47 Mokrejš Jan TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 143

48 Zurvalec Libor ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka 2878

49 Šprlák Jakub  (Mário)?? ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka 2788

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament



ID Name Country Rank

50 Rabčan Lukáš TJ Oravská Lesná 1768

51 Kuhejda František TJ Oravská Lesná 2878

52 Kolenčík Dušan TJ Oravská Lesná 2098

53 Lorenc David SKST Hodonín 660

54 Rusnák Aleš SKST Baník Havířov 220

55 Branný Tomáš SKST Baník Havířov 275

56 Macurák Michal SKST Baník Havířov 748

57 Delinčiak Filip Slovensko 238

58 Petrlík Juraj ŠKST Topolčany 808

59 Remeň Matúš ŠKST Topolčany 1438

60 Csermák Alexander TTC Interspead Nové Zámky 388

61 Pešek Ondřej TJ Jiskra Třeboň 418

62 Morávek Radim TJ Jiskra Strážnice 473

63 Mucha Jozef KST Drive Tr.Jastrabie 1528

64 Slezák Rudolf KST Zlín 451

65 Jaroň Daniel Sokol Krchleby 847

66 Dufek Jan KST Zlín 242

67 Sedláček Michael SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 671

68 Doubek Kristián ŠKST Karlova Ves 418

69 Vybíral Filip Česká republika 110

70 Doležel Tomáš KST Zlín 649

71 Gašparovič Tomáš TJ Dunajec 1468

72 Skála Radek MS Brno 132



Older cadet boys

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Ostrava KST

Bělík Šimon 8, 5, 8, 3, 10, 8, 1, 1, 1,

TTC Ústí nad orlicí

Svojanovský Radim -8, -5, -8, -4, 7, 11, 6, 2, 1, 3,

Sokol Krchleby

Jaroň Daniel -3, -10, -8, 4, -7, -11, -6, 5, 3, 5,

TJ Oravská Lesná

Kuhejda František -1, -1, -1, -2, -1, -3, -5, -3, -5,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Ostrava KST

Martinko Tomáš 7, 6, 7, 4, 5, 3, 6, 1, 8,

TTC Litoměřice

Kopecký Filip -7, -6, -7, 6, -9, 2, 11, 9, 7, -10, 6,

SK Svinov

Henžel Michal -4, -5, -3, -6, 9, -2, -11, -7, 4, -9, 6, 4

STK 1.ZŠ Vráble

Szolnoki Kristián -6, -1, -8, -9, -7, 10, -6, 7, -4, 9, -6, -4

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Česká republika

Vybíral Filip 8, 7, 10, 4, 7, 4, 7, 0, 3,

Sokol Klobouky u Brna

Svoboda Petr -8, -7, -10, 9, 4, 8, 5, 5, 4,

TTC Brandýs nad Labem

Mitka Kryštof -4, -7, -4, -9, -4, -8, 4, 6, 13,

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Bodnar Michał -7, 0, -3, -5, -5, -4, -4, -6, -13,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MS Brno

Skála Radek 9, 7, 9, 4, 7, 10, 1, 5, 1,

TTVN Niedersachsen

Hartstang Mikael -9, -7, -9, 9, 4, 3, 3, 5, 5,

ŠKST Topolčany

Petrlík Juraj -4, -7, -10, -9, -4, -3, 3, 6, 4,

ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka

Zurvalec Libor -1, -5, -1, -3, -5, -5, -3, -6, -4,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

player No. 72-40 player No. 58-48

player No. 72-48 player No. 40-58

3 4Havířov

player No. 72-58 player No. 40-48

3Havířov

48
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

58
0:3

0 : 9

0:3 SYTTT 3:0
3 : 6

6 : 3 5

4

2Havířov

6 1Havířov

40
0:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

72
SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9 : 0

72 40 58 48 Sets

player No. 69-1 player No. 19-9

player No. 69-9 player No. 19-1

player No. 69-19 player No. 9-1

0 : 9 3 4Havířov

4 3
3:0

3 : 6
Havířov

1
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

9
0:3 0:3 SYTTT

6 : 3 5 2Havířov

6 1
3:0

9 : 0
Havířov

19
0:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

69
SYTTT 3:0 3:0

69 19 9 1 Sets

player No. 23-14 player No. 12-8

player No. 23-8 player No. 12-14

player No. 23-12 player No. 8-14

3 : 9 3 4Havířov

4 3
3:2

4 : 8
Havířov

14
0:3 1:3 2:3 SYTTT

8
0:3 1:3 SYTTT

6 : 5 5 2Havířov

6 1
3:0

9 : 0

12
0:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:1

23
SYTTT 3:0 3:0

player No. 24-51 player No. 39-65

Havířov

player No. 24-65 player No. 39-51

23 12 8 14 Sets

3 4Havířov

4 3

player No. 24-39 player No. 65-51

51
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

0 : 9

2Havířov

65
0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:0

4 : 6
Havířov

6 1Havířov

39
0:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:0

6 : 4 5

24
SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9 : 0

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016

24 39 65 51 Sets



Older cadet boys

Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Mokrejš Jan 2, 7, -8, 3, 2, 1, 3, 9, -6, 1, 9,

MSK Čadca

Kapusta Martin -2, -7, 8, -3, -5, 9, 2, 7, -7, 6, 4, -7, 9

SKST Hodonín

Lorenc David -2, -1, -3, 5, -9, -2, -7, 6, 10, -9, 5,

TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň

Veterník Jakub -9, 6, -1, -9, 7, -6, -4, 7, -9 -6, -10, 9, -5,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MITTC Malta

Vella Vidal James -8, -8, -7, -10, 3, -7, 8, -7 5, 5, 4,

TTC Interspead Nové Zámky

Csermák Alexander 8, 8, 7, 9, 11, -8, -11, -10 3, 7, 9,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Ježek Tomáš 10, -3, 7, -8, 7 -9, -11, 8, 11, 10 5, 1, 3,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Dográcia Samuel -5, -5, -4, -3, -7, -9, -5, -1, -3,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 7
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSK Malacky

Ivančo Felix 4, 10, 11, 8, 10, -8, -10, 8 8, 4, 4,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Tesolin Riccardo -4, -10, -11, -11, 6, -10, -9, 7, 6, 6,

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Sedláček Michael -8, -10, 8, 10, -8 11, -6, 10, 9, 6, 7, 9,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Krebs Jakub -8, -4, -4, -7, -6, -6, -6, -7, -9,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 8
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Jakubský Filip 7, -8, 7, 6, -9, 8, 7, 10, 8, 9, 10,

TJ Jiskra Strážnice

Morávek Radim -7, 8, -7, -6, -8, -9, 8, -9, 5, -10, -7, -11,

SKST Baník Havířov

Macurák Michal 9, -8, -7, -10, 8, 9, -8, 9, -8, 9, -10, -5,

TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň

Veterník Peter -8, -9, -10, -5, 10, 7, 11, 8, -9, 10, 5,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

player No. 46-62 player No. 56-17

player No. 46-17 player No. 62-56

6 : 5 5 2Havířov

player No. 46-56 player No. 62-17

Havířov

17
0:3 3:1 3:1 SYTTT

4Havířov

56
1:3 3:1 SYTTT 1:3

5 : 7 4 3

6 1Havířov

62
1:3 SYTTT 1:3 1:3

3 : 9 3

46
SYTTT 3:1 3:1 3:0

9 : 2

46 62 56 17 Sets

player No. 22-45 player No. 67-5

player No. 22-5 player No. 45-67

0 : 9 3 4Havířov

player No. 22-67 player No. 45-5

Havířov

5
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

3Havířov

67
2:3 3:1 SYTTT 3:0

8 : 4 5 2

6 1Havířov

45
0:3 SYTTT 1:3 3:0

4 : 6 4

22
SYTTT 3:0 3:2 3:0

9 : 2

22 45 67 5 Sets

player No. 4-60 player No. 43-6

player No. 4-6 player No. 60-43

0 : 9 3 4Havířov

player No. 4-43 player No. 60-6

Havířov

6
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

2Havířov

43
3:2 3:2 SYTTT 3:0

9 : 4 6 1

4 3Havířov

60
3:0 SYTTT 2:3 3:0

8 : 3 5

4
SYTTT 0:3 2:3 3:0

5 : 6

4 60 43 6 Sets

player No. 47-31 player No. 53-18

player No. 47-18 player No. 31-53

4 : 9 3 4Havířov

player No. 47-53 player No. 31-18

Havířov

18
1:3 2:3 1:3 SYTTT

2Havířov

53
0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:1

4 : 7 4 3

6 1Havířov

31
1:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:2

7 : 6 5

47
SYTTT 3:1 3:0 3:1

9 : 2

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016

47 31 53 18 Sets



Older cadet boys

Group 9
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠKST Michalovce

Dráb Matúš 9, 3, 2, 10, 6, 5, 8, 3, 5,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Bohdanecký Jakub -9, -3, -2, 5, -6, -10, 0, 6 7, 9, 11,

Tatran Hostinné

Hauschwitz Matěj -10, -6, -5, -5, 6, 10, 0, -6 -3, -10, -5,

TJ Oravská Lesná

Rabčan Lukáš -8, -3, -5, -7, -9, -11, 3, 10, 5,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 10
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Rusnák Aleš 3, 9, 9, 6, 3, 4, 5, 3, 3,

KST Zlín

Slezák Rudolf -3, -9, -9, 5, 6, -7, 7, 7, 8, 9,

STO Spoje Ivanka

Sokol Jan -6, -3, -4, -5, -6, 7, -7, 8, 9, -6, 6,

ŠKST Topolčany

Remeň Matúš -5, -3, -3, -7, -8, -9, -8, -9, 6, -6,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 11
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

DDM Kotlářka Praha

Přída Kryštof 6, 5, 7, 9, 7, 5, 5, 5, 6,

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

Janečka Václav -6, -5, -7, 5, -6, 10, -12, 2 -9, 14, 8, 8,

MSK Čadca

Badura Martin -9, -7, -5, -5, 6, -10, 12, -2 5, -9, 6, 6,

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Antecki Patryk -5, -5, -6, 9, -14, -8, -8, -5, 9, -6, -6,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 12
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Slovensko 

Delinčiak Filip 9, -8, -5, 6, -6 6, 5, 9, 6, 4, 3,

TJ Jiskra Třeboň

Pešek Ondřej -9, 8, 5, -6, 6 4, 6, 7, 6, 8, 4,

STK Košice - Čaňa

Németh Štefan -6, -5, -9, -4, -6, -7, -9, 6, -11, -11,

TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň

Pavlák Michal -6, -4, -3, -6, -8, -4, 9, -6, 11, 11,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

player No. 57-61 player No. 20-16

player No. 57-16 player No. 61-20

3 : 7 4 3Havířov

player No. 57-20 player No. 61-16

Havířov

16
0:3 0:3 3:1 SYTTT

1Havířov

20
0:3 0:3 SYTTT 1:3

1 : 9 3 4

5 2Havířov

61
3:2 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

9 : 2 6

57
SYTTT 2:3 3:0 3:0

8 : 3

57 61 20 16 Sets

player No. 26-7 player No. 32-3

player No. 26-3 player No. 7-32

2 : 9 3 4Havířov

player No. 26-32 player No. 7-3

Havířov

3
0:3 1:3 1:3 SYTTT

2Havířov

32
0:3 2:3 SYTTT 3:1

5 : 7 4 3

6 1Havířov

7
0:3 SYTTT 3:2 3:1

6 : 6 5

26
SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9 : 0

26 7 32 3 Sets

player No. 54-64 player No. 15-59

player No. 54-59 player No. 64-15

1 : 9 3 4Havířov

player No. 54-15 player No. 64-59

Havířov

59
0:3 0:3 1:3 SYTTT

2Havířov

15
0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:1

4 : 7 4 3

6 1Havířov

64
0:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:0

6 : 4 5

54
SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9 : 0

54 64 15 59 Sets

player No. 21-44 player No. 35-50

player No. 21-50 player No. 44-35

3 : 6 4 3Havířov

player No. 21-35 player No. 44-50

Havířov

50
0:3 0:3 3:0 SYTTT

2Havířov

35
0:3 2:3 SYTTT 0:3

2 : 9 3 4

6 1Havířov

44
0:3 SYTTT 3:2 3:0

6 : 5 5

21
SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9 : 0

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016

21 44 35 50 Sets



Older cadet boys

Group 13
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

KST Zlín

Dufek Jan -6, 11, -7, 10, 7 4, 5, 5, -5, -8, 2, 9, 8

TTC Litoměřice

Skokan Viktor 6, -11, 7, -10, -7 6, 6, 5, 6, 6, 9,

ŠKST ENERGODATA Žilina

Korman Radoslav -4, -5, -5, -6, -6, -5, -8, -4, -11,

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Wodniak Kamil 5, 8, -2, -9, -8 -6, -6, -9, 8, 4, 11,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 14
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Štalzer Adam 5, 6, 7, 4, -6, 4, 3, 10, 7, 2,

ŠKST Karlova Ves

Doubek Kristián -5, -6, -7, -8, 5, -3, 7, 10 3, 3, 4,

KST Zlín

Doležel Tomáš -4, 6, -4, -3, 8, -5, 3, -7, -10 3, 6, 2,

Tatran Hostinné

Antoš Michal -10, -7, -2, -3, -3, -4, -3, -6, -2,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Group 15
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Branný Tomáš wo -8, 5, 2, 5, 4, 1, 2,

Lokomotiva Vrútky

Ďanovský Martin wo wo wo

Tatran Hostinné

Valeš Jakub 8, -5, -2, -5, wo 7, 2, 10,

TJ Dunajec

Gašparovič Tomáš -4, -1, -2, wo -7, -2, -10,

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

player No. 55-33 player No. 37-71

player No. 55-71 player No. 33-37

3 : 6 4 3Havířov

player No. 55-37 player No. 33-71

Havířov

71
0:3 3:0 0:3 SYTTT

Havířov

37
1:3 3:0 SYTTT 3:0

7 : 3 5 2

6 1Havířov

33
0:3 SYTTT 0:3 0:3

0 : 9

55
SYTTT 3:0 3:1 3:0

9 : 1

55 33 37 71 Sets

player No. 25-68 player No. 70-36

player No. 25-36 player No. 68-70

0 : 9 3 4Havířov

player No. 25-70 player No. 68-36

Havířov

36
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

2Havířov

70
1:3 2:3 SYTTT 3:0

6 : 6 4 3

6 1Havířov

68
0:3 SYTTT 3:2 3:0

6 : 5 5

25
SYTTT 3:0 3:1 3:0

9 : 1

25 68 70 36 Sets

player No. 66-13 player No. 10-2

player No. 66-2 player No. 13-10

5 : 6 4 3Havířov

player No. 66-10 player No. 13-2

Havířov

2
2:3 0:3 3:0 SYTTT

2Havířov

10
0:3 0:3 SYTTT 0:3

0 : 9 3 4

6 1Havířov

13
2:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

8 : 3 5

66
SYTTT 3:2 3:0 3:2

9 : 4

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016

66 13 10 2 Sets



17th August 2016
1 24 Bělík Šimon - TJ Ostrava KST

Bělík Šimon

2 bye

Bělík Šimon

3 19 Svoboda Petr - Sokol Klobouky u Brna 3:0 (9,6,9)

Svoboda Petr

4 60 Csermák Alexander - TTC Interspead Nové Zámky 3:0 (7,6,8)

Mokrejš Jan

5 54 Rusnák Aleš - SKST Baník Havířov 3:1 (-6,8,11,8)

Rusnák Aleš

6 12 Kopecký Filip - TTC Litoměřice 3:0 (5,2,4)

Mokrejš Jan

7 37 Valeš Jakub - Tatran Hostinné 3:1 (5,7,-11,6)

   Mokrejš Jan

8 47 Mokrejš Jan - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:0 (7,5,3)

Mokrejš Jan

9 46 Jakubský Filip - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:1 (8,-5,8,8)

Jakubský Filip

10 68 Doubek Kristián - ŠKST Karlova Ves 3:0 (4,4,5)

Dufek Jan

11 67 Sedláček Michael - SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 3:2 (-8,8,10,-8,4)

Dufek Jan

12 66 Dufek Jan - KST Zlín 3:0 (7,10,6)

Skála Radek

13 21 Dráb Matúš - ŠKST Michalovce 3:0 (9,7,7)

Dráb Matúš

14 7 Janečka Václav - TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 3:1 (4,7,-11,3)

Skála Radek

15 57 Delinčiak Filip - Slovensko 3:0 (8,6,3)

Skála Radek

16 72 Skála Radek - MS Brno 3:1 (6,-9,3,13)

Hartstang Mikael

17 69 Vybíral Filip - Česká republika 3:1 (6,10,-5,9)

Vybíral Filip

18 44 Bohdanecký Jakub - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:0 (8,7,8)

Vybíral Filip

19 13 Skokan Viktor - TTC Litoměřice 3:2 (7,-10,-9,8,5)

Skokan Viktor

20 55 Branný Tomáš - SKST Baník Havířov 3:2 (-4,-9,10,6,7)

Vybíral Filip

21 25 Štalzer Adam - SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 3:0 (3,10,7)

Štalzer Adam

22 39 Svojanovský Radim - TTC Ústí nad orlicí 3:0 (7,5,8)

Štalzer Adam

23 64 Slezák Rudolf - KST Zlín 3:2 (4,-7,5,-12,2)

Ivančo Felix

24 22 Ivančo Felix - MSK Malacky 3:0 (5,9,7)

Hartstang Mikael

25 43 Ježek Tomáš - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:1 (3,-3,8,11)

Kapusta Martin

26 31 Kapusta Martin - MSK Čadca 3:0 (9,6,10)

Hartstang Mikael

27 40 Hartstang Mikael - TTVN Niedersachsen 2:1 (9,10,-7)

Hartstang Mikael

28 26 Přída Kryštof - DDM Kotlářka Praha 3:0 (7,4,1)

Hartstang Mikael

29 61 Pešek Ondřej - TJ Jiskra Třeboň 3:1 (9,-10,8,8)

Veterník Peter

30 17 Veterník Peter - TJ Medokýš Martin -  Ľadoveň 3:2 (10,-12,9,-3,7)

Martinko Tomáš

31 bye 3:0 (5,6,9)

Martinko Tomáš

32 23 Martinko Tomáš - TJ Ostrava KST

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
Older cadet boys
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17th August 2016 Junior girls

ID Name Country Rank

1 Motyka Martyna UKS GIM TIM Stalowa Wola 776

2 Ortman Agata LKS Olmex Piotrowice 1100

3 Viktorínová Michaela KST Zlín 388

4 Belopotočanová Katarína MSTK Tvrdošín 129

5 Kohlmannová Aneta AC Sparta Praha 619

6 Vojtasová Patrícia ZŠ Lietavská Lúčka 1015

7 Baltusite Margarita Bělorusko 60

8 Puchovanová Nikoleta ŠKST Ružomberok 94

9 Čermáková Paula ŠKST Ružomberok 211

10 Šinkarová Daša ŠKST Michalovce 110

11 Uríková Monika TTC Považská Bystrica 131

12 Dujsíková Alexandra TTC Považská Bystrica 945

13 Melicherová Lívia MSK Čadca 483

14 Šedová Eliška TTC Ústí nad Orlicí 520

15 Wiegand Johanna TTVN Niedersachsen 425

16 Kotková Daniela SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 729

17 Jirásková Tereza TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 410

18 Sazimová Terezie TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 366

19 Ševčíková Klára SKST Hodonín 209

20 Brateyko Solomiya Ukraina 87

21 Petrovová Nikita SKST Baník Havířov 55

22 Štěpánová Gabriela SKST Baník Havířov 155

23 Marousková Monika Keraming-Kubran Trenčín 399

24 Kobzová Lucia Keraming-Kubran Trenčín 609

25 Matúšková Terezie Keraming-Kubran Trenčín 651

26 Slezáková Stanislava KST Hluk 89

27 Daňová Barbora SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 476

28 Ilčíková Anežka Česká republika 139

29 Hrčková Paulina STK Velké Uherce 623

30 Liptáková Nikoleta Šk VATEK Bernolakovo 833

31 Grigelová Natalie ŠK SOG Nitra 86

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament



Junior girls

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Petrovová Nikita 9, 12, -5, 6, 7, 3, 3,

KST Zlín

Viktorínová Michaela -9, -12, 5, -6, 5, 7, 4,

TTC Považská Bystrica

Dujsíková Alexandra -7, -3, -3, -5, -7, -4,

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Bělorusko

Baltusite Margarita 9, 8, 5, 4, 1, 5,

SKST Baník Havířov

Štěpánová Gabriela -9, -8, -5, 5, -8, 5, 6,

Keraming-Kubran Trenčín

Kobzová Lucia -4, -1, -5, -5, 8, -5, -6,

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠK SOG Nitra

Grigelová Natalie 11, -7, 9, 9, 7, 7, 11,

ŠKST Ružomberok

Čermáková Paula -11, 7, -9, -9, 2, 5, 8,

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Daňová Barbora -7, -7, -11, -2, -5, -8,

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Ukraina

Brateyko Solomiya 5, 8, 3, 2, 2, 2, -7, 7, 4, 4,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Sazimová Terezie -5, -8, -3, 12, 7, 5, -9, -11, 5, -8,

Keraming-Kubran Trenčín

Matúšková Terezie -2, -2, -2, -12, -7, -5, -6, -2, -8,

UKS GIM TIM Stalowa Wola

Motyka Martyna 7, -7, -4, -4, 9, 11, -5, 8, 6, 2, 8,

Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

KST Hluk

Slezáková Stanislava -10, 7, -4, 4, 7 -9, 5, 6, 8, 4, 1, 6,

Česká republika

Ilčíková Anežka 10, -7, 4, -4, -7 2, 8, 6, 3, 3, 3,

MSK Čadca

Melicherová Lívia 9, -5, -6, -8, -2, -8, -6, 8, 11, 5,

ZŠ Lietavská Lúčka

Vojtasová Patrícia -4, -1, -6, -3, -3, -3, -8, -11, -5,

Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠKST Ružomberok

Puchovanová Nikoleta 7, 6, 5, -4, -8, 4, -9, 8, 5, 7,

TTC Považská Bystrica

Uríková Monika -7, -6, -5, 4, 10, 4, 7, 5, 4,

TTVN Niedersachsen

Wiegand Johanna 4, 8, -4, 9, -4, -10, -4, 2, 4, 1,

Šk VATEK Bernolakovo

Liptáková Nikoleta -8, -5, -7, -7, -5, -4, -2, -4, -1,

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
17th August 2016

21 3 12 Sets

21
SYTTT 3:1 3:0

6 : 1 4 1Havířov

3
1:3 SYTTT 3:0

4 : 3 3

SYTTT

2Havířov

12
0:3 0:3

Havířov

2 3Havířov

SYTTT
0 : 6

7 22 24 Sets

Havířov

22
0:3 SYTTT 3:1

7
SYTTT 3:0 3:0

3 : 4 3 2Havířov

4 16 : 0

SYTTT

24
0:3 1:3 SYTTT

Havířov

2 3Havířov
1 : 6

31 9 27 Sets

Havířov

9
1:3 SYTTT 3:0

31
SYTTT 3:1 3:0

4 : 3 3 2Havířov

4 16 : 1

SYTTT

27
0:3 0:3 SYTTT

Havířov

2 3Havířov
0 : 6

20 18 25 1 Sets

Havířov

18
0:3 SYTTT 3:0 1:3

20
SYTTT 3:0 3:0

4 : 6 4 3Havířov

6 1
3:1

9 : 1

Havířov

1
1:3 3:1 3:0 SYTTT

25
0:3 0:3 SYTTT

7 : 4 5 2Havířov

3 4
0:3

0 : 9

26 28 13 6 Sets

26
SYTTT 3:2 3:1 3:0

9 : 3 6 1Havířov

28
2:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

8 : 3 5 2Havířov

13
1:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:0

4 : 6 4 3

3 4Havířov

Havířov

6
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

8 11 15 30 Sets

0 : 9

8
SYTTT 3:0 1:3 3:0

7 : 3 5 1Havířov

11
0:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

6 : 3 5 2Havířov

15
3:1 0:3 SYTTT 3:0

6 : 4 5 3

3 4Havířov

Havířov

30
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

0 : 9



Group 7
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠKST Michalovce

Šinkarová Daša -10, 8, 6, -5, -9 -13, 5, 8, 9, 6, -12, -7, 6, 9

Keraming-Kubran Trenčín

Marousková Monika 10, -8, -6, 5, 9 7, 7, 6, -4, -4, 8, -7,

AC Sparta Praha

Kohlmannová Aneta 13, -5, -8, -9, -7, -7, -6, -5, -4, -7,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Jirásková Tereza -6, 12, 7, -6, -9 4, 4, -8, 7, 5, 4, 7,

Group 8
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

MSTK Tvrdošín

Belopotočanová Katarína -8, 9, -4, 10, -6 4, 8, -9, 7, 0, 9, 8,

SKST Hodonín

Ševčíková Klára 8, -9, 4, -10, 6 5, 6, 10, 7, 9, 5,

STK Velké Uherce

Hrčková Paulina -4, -8, 9, -7, -5, -6, -10, -11, -7, -5,

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Kotková Daniela 0, -9, -8, -7, -9, -5, 11, 7, 5,

10 23 5 17 Sets

10
SYTTT 2:3 3:1 3:2

8 : 6 5 2Havířov

23
3:2 SYTTT 3:0 1:3

7 : 5 5 3Havířov

5
1:3 0:3 SYTTT 0:3

1 : 9 3 4

5 1Havířov

Havířov

17
2:3 3:1 3:0 SYTTT

4 19 29 16 Sets

8 : 4

4
SYTTT 2:3 3:1 3:0

8 : 4 5 2Havířov

19
3:2 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

9 : 2 6 1Havířov

29
1:3 0:3 SYTTT 0:3

1 : 9 3 4

3 : 6 4 3Havířov

Havířov

16
0:3 0:3 3:0 SYTTT



17th August 2016
1 21 Petrovová Nikita - SKST Baník Havířov

Petrovová Nikita

2 1 Motyka Martyna - UKS GIM TIM Stalowa Wola 3:0 (5,4,7)

Petrovová Nikita

3 10 Šinkarová Daša - ŠKST Michalovce 3:1 (6,-8,6,9)

Šinkarová Daša

4 19 Ševčíková Klára - SKST Hodonín 3:0 (7,3,8)

Petrovová Nikita

5 26 Slezáková Stanislava - KST Hluk 3:2 (8,4,-10,-13,6)

Uríková Monika

6 11 Uríková Monika - TTC Považská Bystrica 3:1 (8,-11,9,8)

Grigelová Natalie

7 22 Štěpánová Gabriela - SKST Baník Havířov 3:2 (3,-6,9,-6,7)

   Grigelová Natalie

8 31 Grigelová Natalie - ŠK SOG Nitra 3:2 (-8,8,5,-11,4)

Baltusite Margarita

9 20 Brateyko Solomiya - Ukraina 3:1 (-4,6,7,4)

Brateyko Solomiya

10 28 Ilčíková Anežka - Česká republika 3:0 (2,5,9)

Puchovanová Nikoleta

11 3 Viktorínová Michaela - KST Zlín 3:2 (-11,9,-7,8,8)

Puchovanová Nikoleta

12 8 Puchovanová Nikoleta - ŠKST Ružomberok 3:0 (2,6,4)

Baltusite Margarita

13 17 Jirásková Tereza - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:0 (6,6,8)

Čermáková Paula

14 9 Čermáková Paula - ŠKST Ružomberok 3:1 (-6,6,10,10)

Baltusite Margarita

15 4 Belopotočanová Katarína - MSTK Tvrdošín 3:1 (8,13,-8,7)

Baltusite Margarita

16 7 Baltusite Margarita - Bělorusko 3:2 (8,-7,-5,8,9)

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
Junior girls
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17th August 2016 Junior boys

ID Name Country Rank

1 Wolanin Piotr LKS Olmex Piotrowice 2800

2 Mitoraj Paweł LKS Olmex Piotrowice 2800

3 Vella Angelo MITTC Malta 971

4 Černota Filip AC Sparta Praha 248

5 Gašparovič Tomáš TJ Dunajec Spišská Stará Ves 2582

6 Krebs Martin STK ZŠ Pezinok 2202

7 Jalovecký Marek STK ZŠ Pezinok 1043

8 Kysel Martin MSTK Tvrdošín 549

9 Kus Ondřej SK Svinov 2800

10 Krajčovič Jakub SK Vydrany 701

11 Chalupa Josef TTC Brandýs nad Labem 565

12 Šejvl Jakub TTC Brandýs nad Labem 577

13 Balák Kryštof TTC Brandýs nad Labem 673

14 Korman Rastislav ŠKST ENERGODATA Žilina 2734

15 Bošanský Denis STK 1.ZŠ Vráble 1537

16 Tokár Marcel STK 1.ZŠ Vráble 1936

17 Theodor Filip SK Svinov 2800

18 Šubík Jiří Sokol Klobouky u Brna 2800

19 Škorňa Dušan Geolog Rožňava 1024

20 Zelinka Jakub STK Košice - Čaňa 106

21 Gašparovič Dávid STK Košice - Čaňa 872

22 Zelinka Matúš STK Košice - Čaňa 1043

23 John Marek ŠKST Ružomberok 777

24 Pindura Tobiaš ŠKST Ružomberok 872

25 Papírník Ondrej ŠK ŠOG NITRA 758

26 Salaky Martin MKST Velké Kapušany 1594

27 Maruniak Dominik MSTK VTJ Martin 739

28 Pustka Matouš ST Kozlovice 823

29 Martinko Jiří TJ Ostrava KST 49

30 Plachta Jakub TJ Ostrava KST 397

31 Dvořák Vítek TJ Ostrava KST 763

32 TAO Maigu Suzhou 50

33 Skalský Ondřej SK Přerov 391

34 Olejník Petr SK Přerov 493

35 Soukup Adam SK Přerov 601

36 Tonkovič Markus STK Rybník 378

37 Cyprich Samuel MSK Čadca 720

38 Cyprich Radovan MSK Čadca 796

39 Malyeyev Nikita Ukrajina 1183

40 Slavíček Martin TTC Ústí nad Orlicí 925

41 Jonack Dominik TTVN Niedersachsen 463

42 Kotek Dominik SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 439

43 Koubek Vojtěch TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 415

44 Hušek Adam TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 559

45 Jirásek Martin TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 661

46 Veigl Lukáš Exiteria KST Jeseník 721

47 Zurvalec Erik ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka 2800

48 Briš Martin TJ Oravská Lesná 1138

49 Růžička Filip SKST Hodonín 355

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament



ID Name Country Rank

50 Hromek Filip SKST Hodonín 373

51 Podrazil David SKST Hodonín 535

52 Mikolašík Michal SKST Baník Havířov 307

53 Górecki Jan SKST Baník Havířov 325

54 Bako Radim SKST Baník Havířov 427

55 Mynář Vojtěch SKST Baník Havířov 481

56 Harenčák Jakub SKST Baník Havířov 553

57 Marosz Alexander SKST Baník Havířov 2800

58 Hlavatý Samuel ŠKST Karlova Ves 1765

59 Turek Tomáš ŠK ŠOG NITRA 644

60 Čičmiš Dušan ŠK ŠOG NITRA 663

61 Ševec Jakub ŠK ŠOG NITRA 435

62 Hudec Alexander Keraming-Kubran Trenčín 1119

63 Dufek Jakub KST Zlín 505

64 Oharek David KST Zlín 529

65 Nedbálek Michal KST Zlín 595

66 Jelínek Vojtěch KST Zlín 961

67 Hoffman Adrian SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 2800

68 Hanbálek Viktor Stolnotenisové centrum 1651

69 Janovský Dan TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 2800

70 Lapčík Ondřej Česká republika 194

71 Truska Martin STK Velké Uherce 416

72 Diko Dalibor TJ Oravan Námestovo 530

73 Šprlák Jakub ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka 2800

74 Vaculík Miloslav MS Brno 499



Junior boys 17th August 2016

Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Ostrava KST

Martinko Jiří 4, 7, 5, 7, 4, 3, 6, 2, 6,

SKST Baník Havířov

Harenčák Jakub -4, -7, -5, 8, -10, 9, 9, 8, 14, -10, 6,

ST Kozlovice

Pustka Matouš -7, -4, -3, -8, 10, -9, -9, 9, 6, -5, -10, 11

STK 1.ZŠ Vráble

Bošanský Denis -6, -2, -6, -8, -14, 10, -6, -9, -6, 5, 10, -11

Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Suzhou

TAO Maigu 1, 6, 6, 11, 3, 5, 6, 1, 1,

KST Zlín

Nedbálek Michal -1, -6, -6, 5, 9, -5, 8, 9, 5, -6, -4, -8

TJ Ostrava KST

Dvořák Vítek -11, -3, -5, -5, -9, 5, -8, 9, 8, 3,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Krebs Martin -6, -1, -1, -9, -5, 6, 4, 8 -9, -8, -3,

Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

STK Košice - Čaňa

Zelinka Jakub 7, -7, 5, 3, 8, 8, 12, 5, 3, 5,

MSTK Tvrdošín

Kysel Martin -7, 7, -5, -3, 3, 9, 9, 6, 4, 7,

Ukrajina

Malyeyev Nikita -8, -8, -12, -3, -9, -9, -9, 8, 5, 5,

SKST Baník Havířov

Marosz Alexander -5, -3, -5, -6, -4, -7, 9, -8, -5, -5,

Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

Česká republika

Lapčík Ondřej 8, -9, -9, 11, 7 3, 5, 7, 2, 8, 4,

TJ Oravan Námestovo

Diko Dalibor -8, 9, 9, -11, -7 8, 6, -10, 10, 6, 8, 2,

TJ Oravská Lesná

Briš Martin -3, -5, -7, -8, -6, 10, -10, 6, 6, 5,

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Hoffman Adrian -2, -8, -4, -6, -8, -2, -6, -6, -5,

Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Mikolašík Michal 4, 4, 7, 9, 6, 11, 4, 2, 5,

KST Zlín

Oharek David -4, -4, -7, 8, -6, 9, 9, 4, 5, 3,

STK Košice - Čaňa

Gašparovič Dávid -9, -6, -11, -8, 6, -9, -9, 7, 8, 9,

ŠKST ENERGODATA Žilina

Korman Rastislav -4, -2, -5, -4, -5, -3, -7, -8, -9,

Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Górecki Jan 7, 4, 9, 5, 5, 7, 4, 7, 8, 4, 2, 8,

KST Zlín

Dufek Jakub -7, -4, -9, 4, 11, 6, 3, 6, 5, 3, 2, 6,

MITTC Malta

Vella Angelo -5, -5, -7, -4, -11, -6, -7, -8, 4, 9, 5 7, 8, -7, 4,

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Wolanin Piotr -4, -7, -8, -3, -6, -5, 7, 8, -4, -9, -5 8, -10, 6, -6,

ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka

Šprlák Jakub -4, -2, -8, -3, -2, -6, -7, -8, 7, -4, -8, 10, -6, -6,

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament

29 56 28 15 Sets

Havířov

56
0:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:1

29
SYTTT 3:0 3:0

6:5 5 2Havířov

9:0 6 1
3:0

4:8 4 3Havířov
28

0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:2

SYTTT

3:9 3 4Havířov
15

0:3 1:3 2:3 SYTTT

Sets

Havířov

3:0
9:0 6 1

32 65 31 6

Havířov

65
0:3 SYTTT 3:1 2:3

32
SYTTT 3:0 3:0

4 3Havířov

31
0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:0

5:7

4:6 4 2Havířov

SYTTT

3:8 4 4Havířov
6

0:3 3:2 0:3 SYTTT

Sets

Havířov

3:0
9:1 6 1

20 8 39 57

Havířov

8
1:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

20
SYTTT 3:1 3:0

Havířov

39
0:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:1

3:7 4 3Havířov

5 27:3

1:9 3 4Havířov
57

0:3 0:3 1:3 SYTTT

Havířov
SYTTT

6 1
70 72 48 67 Sets

8:4

70
SYTTT 3:2 3:0 3:0

9:2
Havířov

72
2:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:0

Havířov

5 2Havířov

48
0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:0

SYTTT

4:6 4 3

Havířov
67

0:3 0:3 0:3

Havířov

0:9 3 4
SYTTT

52 64 21 14 Sets

52
SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9:0 6 1Havířov

64
0:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:0

6:4 5 2Havířov

21
0:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:0

4:6 4 3Havířov

14
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

Havířov
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0:9 3 4
SYTTT
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12:0 8 1Havířov
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0:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0

9:3 7 2Havířov

3
0:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:2 3:1

6:9 6 3Havířov

1
0:3 0:3 2:3 SYTTT 3:1

Havířov
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2:12 4 5Havířov

5:10 5 4
SYTTT



Group 7
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Hodonín

Růžička Filip -8, -5, 4, 3, 4 5, 6, 7, -13, 7, 1, 6,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Hušek Adam 8, 5, -4, -3, -4 6, -9, 9, 6, 6, 8, 11,

Keraming-Kubran Trenčín

Hudec Alexander -5, -6, -7, -6, 9, -9, -6, -11, 9, 8, 4,

MKST Velké Kapušany

Salaky Martin 13, -7, -1, -6, -6, -8, -11, 11, -9, -8, -4,

Group 8
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Hodonín

Hromek Filip 9, -9, 9, 8, -6, 8, 10, 5, 8, -11, 8, 4,

TTC Brandýs nad Labem

Chalupa Josef -9, 9, -9, -8, 9, 9, 7, 3, 7, 7,

ŠKST Ružomberok

John Marek 6, -8, -10, -5, -9, -9, -7, 6, 6, -6, 6,

Stolnotenisové centrum

Hanbálek Viktor -8, 11, -8, -4, -3, -7, -7, -6, -6, 6, -6,

Group 9
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

STK Rybník

Tonkovič Markus 2, 5, 6, 8, 8, 4, 2, 4, 1,

MS Brno

Vaculík Miloslav -2, -5, -6, 6, 8, -10, 7, 3, 6, 5,

Exiteria KST Jeseník

Veigl Lukáš -8, -8, -4, -6, -8, 10, -7, 8, 8, 4,

ŠKST Karlova Ves

Hlavatý Samuel -2, -4, -1, -3, -6, -5, -8, -8, -4,

Group 10
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SK Přerov

Skalský Ondřej 8, 3, 5, -9, 5, -11, 7, 7 4, 9, 10,

TTC Brandýs nad Labem

Balák Kryštof -8, -3, -5, -3, -9, -6, 5, -8, 7, 7,

MSK Čadca

Cyprich Radovan 9, -5, 11, -7, -7 3, 9, 6, 7, 6, 10,

SK Svinov

Theodor Filip -4, -9, -10, -5, 8, -7, -7, -7, -6, -10,

Group 11
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Ostrava KST

Plachta Jakub -11, -7, -4, 4, 5, 4, 3, 7, 4,

SKST Baník Havířov

Mynář Vojtěch 11, 7, 4, 9, 7, 5, 2, 3, 7,

Geolog Rožňava

Škorňa Dušan -4, -5, -4, -9, -7, -5, 2, 8, 6,

ŠK Suchá Hora-Hladovka

Zurvalec Erik -3, -7, -4, -2, -3, -7, -2, -8, -6,

Group 12
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Koubek Vojtěch -7, -8, -5, 6, 9, 10, 7, 10, -8, 4,

SKST Hodonín

Podrazil David 7, 8, 5, 8, 8, 10, 10, 7, 7,

STK ZŠ Pezinok

Jalovecký Marek -6, -9, -10, -8, -8, -10, 4, 4, 8,

STK 1.ZŠ Vráble

Tokár Marcel -7, -10, 8, -4, -10, -7, -7, -4, -4, -8,

49 44 62 26 Sets
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30 55 19 47 Sets

30
SYTTT 0:3 3:0 3:0

6:3 5 2Havířov

55
3:0 SYTTT 3:0 3:0

9:0 6 1Havířov

19
0:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:0

3:6 4 3Havířov

47
0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT

Havířov

Havířov
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1:9 3 4
SYTTT



Group 13
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

STK Velké Uherce

Truska Martin -8, 5, -9, 12, -9 5, 9, 13, 8, 2, 5,

ŠK ŠOG NITRA

Čičmiš Dušan 8, -5, 9, -12, 9 6, 6, -12, 3, -9, 8, 3, 9,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Janovský Dan -5, -9, -13, -6, -6, 12, -3, 7, 2, 3,

Sokol Klobouky u Brna

Šubík Jiří -8, -2, -5, 9, -8, -3, -9, -7, -2, -3,

Group 14
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SKST Baník Havířov

Bako Radim 9, -8, -8, -8, 9, 8, -14, 3, 2, 7, 10,

SK Vydrany

Krajčovič Jakub -9, 8, 8, 8, -6, 9, -6, 7, 11 4, 1, 7,

ŠK ŠOG NITRA

Papírník Ondrej -9, -8, 14, -3, 6, -9, 6, -7, -11 2, 5, 3,

LKS Olmex Piotrowice

Mitoraj Paweł -2, -7, -10, -4, -1, -7, -2, -5, -3,

Group 15
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

ŠK ŠOG NITRA

Ševec Jakub 7, 5, 9, 7, -9, 7, 2, 1, 4, 1,

TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2

Jirásek Martin -7, -5, -9, -5, -3, -5, 8, 3, 7,

MSTK VTJ Martin

Maruniak Dominik -7, 9, -7, -2, 5, 3, 5, 3, 5, 5,

SK Svinov

Kus Ondřej -1, -4, -1, -8, -3, -7, -3, -5, -5,

Group 16
No.Pl. Name/country Pts Rank

SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí

Kotek Dominik 6, 9, -9, 3, 9, 8, -5, -8, 9 -2, 2, -7, 3, 4

TTVN Niedersachsen

Jonack Dominik -6, -9, 9, -3, 9, 7, 9, 7, 4, 9,

MSK Čadca

Cyprich Samuel -9, -8, 5, 8, -9 -9, -7, -9, 7, 8, 8,

KST Zlín

Jelínek Vojtěch 2, -2, 7, -3, -4 -7, -4, -9, -7, -8, -8,

71 60 69 18 Sets
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2
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Havířov
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0:9 3 4
SYTTT
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9
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Havířov
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0:9 3 4
SYTTT
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42
SYTTT 3:1 3:2 3:2

9:5 6 1Havířov

41
1:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0
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Havířov

Havířov
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17th August 2016
1 29 Martinko Jiří - TJ Ostrava KST

Martinko Jiří

2 11 Chalupa Josef  - TTC Brandýs nad Labem 3:0 (6,5,8)

Martinko Jiří

3 27 Maruniak Dominik - MSTK VTJ Martin 3:0 (3,7,8)

Čičmiš Dušan

4 60 Čičmiš Dušan - ŠK ŠOG NITRA 3:1 (9,-8,9,4)

Martinko Jiří

5 42 Kotek Dominik - SK Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 3:0 (2,6,8)

Vaculík Miloslav

6 74 Vaculík Miloslav - MS Brno 3:1 (5,5,-9,11)

Růžička Filip

7 8 Kysel Martin - MSTK Tvrdošín 3:1 (5,-7,2,7)

   Růžička Filip

8 49 Růžička Filip - SKST Hodonín 3:1 (11,8,-9,8)

Martinko Jiří

9 52 Mikolašík Michal - SKST Baník Havířov 3:0 (9,9,8)

Koubek Vojtěch

10 43 Koubek Vojtěch - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:1 (5,10,-8,9)

Mynář Vojtěch

11 31 Dvořák Vítek - TJ Ostrava KST 3:0 (6,9,5)

Mynář Vojtěch

12 55 Mynář Vojtěch - SKST Baník Havířov 3:1 (6,-8,5,7)

Lapčík Ondřej

13 10 Krajčovič Jakub - SK Vydrany 3:0 (2,4,8)

Cyprich Radovan

14 38 Cyprich Radovan - MSK Čadca 3:1 (12,-5,6,8)

Lapčík Ondřej

15 63 Dufek Jakub - KST Zlín 3:1 (5,7,-8,6)

Lapčík Ondřej

16 70 Lapčík Ondřej - Česká republika 3:1 (8,6,-8,5)

Martinko Jiří

17 20 Zelinka Jakub - STK Košice - Čaňa 3:0 (7,5,2)

Zelinka Jakub

18 72 Diko Dalibor - TJ Oravan Námestovo 3:1 (9,-8,5,5)

Zelinka Jakub

19 54 Bako Radim - SKST Baník Havířov 3:0 (4,0,0)

Ševec Jakub

20 61 Ševec Jakub - ŠK ŠOG NITRA 3:1 (-5,7,8,8)

Zelinka Jakub

21 33 Skalský Ondřej - SK Přerov 3:0 (10,3,9)

Truska Martin

22 71 Truska Martin - STK Velké Uherce 3:0 (7,3,2)

Truska Martin

23 41 Jonack Dominik - TTVN Niedersachsen 3:2 (-4,-10,10,9,8)

Górecki Jan

24 53 Górecki Jan - SKST Baník Havířov 3:2 (5,8,-9,-4,12)

Tonkovič Markus

25 50 Hromek Filip - SKST Hodonín 3:2 (10,-9,-8,10,10)

Hromek Filip

26 44 Hušek Adam - TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 3:0 (8,9,6)

Tonkovič Markus

27 64 Oharek David - KST Zlín 3:1 (7,8,-9,6)

Tonkovič Markus

28 36 Tonkovič Markus - STK Rybník 3:0 (4,6,6)

Tonkovič Markus

29 51 Podrazil David - SKST Hodonín 3:2 (-6,11,9,-5,8)

Podrazil David

30 56 Harenčák Jakub - SKST Baník Havířov 3:2 (9,-8,6,-4,9)

TAO Maigu 

31 30 Plachta Jakub - TJ Ostrava KST 3:0 (4,4,5)

TAO Maigu 

32 32 TAO Maigu  - Suzhou 3:1 (8,-11,10,7)

Sattelite Youth Table Tennis Tournament
Junior boys
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